PRODUCTS AND
SERVICES
CATALOG FY24
www.masscor.usStatewide Contract #
MASSCORINDUSTRIES001
 We at MassCor would like to take this opportunity to thank you
for your patronage throughout the years. We look forward to providing
you with even more quality products in the future.

Heat seal vinyl covered padfolios featuring a 5” pocket inside the front cover and
lined paper insert. Padfolio Type: in place of “x” use the following padfolio
type codes: C for Castillian or S for Suede
UnitCatalog # Description
8-1/2” x 11” large padfolioPADFOLIO-L-X Each
6-3/4” x 9” medium padfolioPADFOLIO-M-X Each
3-1/2” x 6” small padfolioPADFOLIO-S-X-Y Each
4-1/2” x 10” BDU padfolioPADFOLIO-BDU-X Each
Yellow ruled pad paper
www.masscor.us 9
F
L
A
G
S
Our U.S. fl ags feature individually sewn stripes and embroidered stars.  Outdoor fl ags up to 5’ x 8’ feature brass
grommets at the hanging points; larger sizes feature a rope for added support.
FLAGS
DescriptionCatalog #
U.S. Cotton
$30.25U.S. 3’ x 5’C-11
$41.75U.S. 4’ x 6’C-12
$59.75U.S. 5’ x 8’C-13
$95.75U.S. 6’ x 10’C-16
22.50U.S. 8’ x 12’C-15
$75.25Interment Flag
5’ x 9’-1/2”
C-13-1 U.S. Wind Resistant
DescriptionCatalog #
U.S. 3’ x 5’WRN-201
U.S. 4’ x 6’WRN-202
U.S. 5’ x 8’WRN-203
U.S. 6’ x 10’WRN-206 .75
U.S. 8’ x 12’WRN-205
Knitted hercules polyester gives these fl ags excellent
durability. Recommended for high wind areas and
unpredictable weather.
The following are the recommended sizes to purchase in accordance with the height of your fl ag pole:
20' Pole - 3' x 5' Flag  |  25' Pole - 4' x 6' Flag  |  30' Pole - 5' x 8' Flag
35' Pole - 6' x 10' Flag  |  40' Pole - 8' x 12' Flag
House Flag
3’ x 5’ nylon U.S. fl ag. House fl ag kit includes
one 3’ x 5’ fl ag, pole, and aluminum bracket.
N-214 House fl ag kit $52.25
HS-201 House fl ag only $31.95
Catalog # Description
Premium U.S. Cemetery Flags
Catalog # Description
CR-3-P-BL Blunt dowel
CR-3-P-PT Stake end dowel
12” x 18” fl ag available on 30” long, 3/8” wide gold-tipped
dowel with a blunt or stake end.
U.S. Nylon
$28.9
U.S. 3’ x 5’N-201
U.S. 4’ x 6’N-202
U.S. 5’ x 8’N-203
U.S. 6’ x 10’N-206
U.S. 8’ x 12’N-205
3’ x 5’ with fringeN-208
4’ x 6’ with fringeN-211
Available with or without fringe.
DescriptionCatalog # $28.9
$28.9
$28.9
$28.9
$28.9
$28.9
$28.9
10 Contact  for  Pr ic ing
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
The Commonwealth of Massachusetts fl ag is available